
1 久  保      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

片平町小学校 7 16.42 6.16 10.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 2 1 1

6.06 6.16

Skating Skills 1.50 2.332.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.332.25 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.172.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

10.26

2 松  尾  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台白百合学園小学校 6 16.39 6.49 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.26 1.00-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

6.66 6.49

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

9.90
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3 グリーン 玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

寺岡小学校 8 15.95 5.93 10.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 2 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -3 -1 -1

6.06 5.93

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.172.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

10.02

4 及  川  瑠  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

錦ヶ丘小学校 1 15.85 6.59 9.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.21-1 0 -1 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

6.88 6.59

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

9.26
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5 片  渕  帆乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

錦ヶ丘小学校 5 15.74 6.24 9.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-2 -2 -3 -4 -4

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 -1 0

6.38 6.24

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.082.25 1.75 2.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.082.00 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.00

9.50

6 佐  藤  美紬希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

錦ヶ丘小学校 3 15.31 5.93 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.061 0 -1 -1 0

6.08 5.93

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

9.38
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7 三  浦  那  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七北田小学校 4 14.14 5.95 8.39 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 1

6.60 5.95

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.752.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

8.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 阿  部  眞結絆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長町小学校 2 13.33 5.15 8.38 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -1 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

6.68 5.15

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.75

8.38

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 グリーン 愛里咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

寺岡小学校 9 13.17 5.78 8.39 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-2 -2 -3 -4 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

5.96 5.78

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.922.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

8.39

演技時間:  -1.00
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